
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

KLB CONSTRUCTION, INC. ROAD CONSTRUCTION NORTHWEST, CONSTRUCT COMPANY LLC
3405 - 121ST ST SW 2500 E VALLEY RD #C3 1621 PEASE AVE
LYNNWOOD WA 98087-1549 98055-4071

PROJECT : MUKILTEO   WA  982750158 RENTON   WA  980570188 SUMNER   WA  983901603

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100310 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100477

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -43.09 % -25.61 % 5.69 %

14,000.00 -10,600.00 18,300.00 -6,300.00 26,000.00 1,400.0024,600.00
2 ARCHAEOLOGICAL AND HISTORICAL SALVAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.007,500.00
3 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION

L.S. 400.00 % 2,230.00 % 5,900.00 %

2,500.00 2,000.00 11,650.00 11,150.00 30,000.00 29,500.00500.00

70.0000
4 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK

21.0000 S.Y. 311.76 % 9.0000 -47.06 % 100.0000 488.24 %

1,470.00 1,113.00 189.00 -168.00 2,100.00 1,743.00
17.0000
357.00

50.0000
5 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER

35.0000 L.F. 400.00 % 5.0000 -50.00 % 60.0000 500.00 %

1,750.00 1,400.00 175.00 -175.00 2,100.00 1,750.00
10.0000
350.00

50.0000
6 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB

35.0000 L.F. 455.56 % 5.0000 -44.44 % 60.0000 566.67 %

1,750.00 1,435.00 175.00 -140.00 2,100.00 1,785.00
9.0000
315.00

300.0000
7 REMOVING PAINTED TRAFFIC MARKING

2.0000 EACH 50.00 % 110.0000 -45.00 % 100.0000 -50.00 %

600.00 200.00 220.00 -180.00 200.00 -200.00
200.0000
400.00

10.0000
8 REMOVING PAINTED CROSSWALK LINE

200.0000 S.F. 233.33 % 3.2500 8.33 % 3.0000 0.00 %

2,000.00 1,400.00 650.00 50.00 600.00 0.00
3.0000
600.00

9 REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM
L.S. 66.67 % -73.33 % -75.00 %

1,000.00 400.00 160.00 -440.00 150.00 -450.00600.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

KLB CONSTRUCTION, INC. ROAD CONSTRUCTION NORTHWEST, CONSTRUCT COMPANY LLC
3405 - 121ST ST SW 2500 E VALLEY RD #C3 1621 PEASE AVE
LYNNWOOD WA 98087-1549 98055-4071

PROJECT : MUKILTEO   WA  982750158 RENTON   WA  980570188 SUMNER   WA  983901603

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100310 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100477

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

GRADING

47.0000
10 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL

239.0000 C.Y. 88.00 % 44.7500 79.00 % 50.0000 100.00 %

11,233.00 5,258.00 10,695.25 4,720.25 11,950.00 5,975.00
25.0000
5,975.00

SURFACING

35.0000
11 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE

183.0000 TON -12.50 % 33.7500 -15.63 % 44.0000 10.00 %

6,405.00 -915.00 6,176.25 -1,143.75 8,052.00 732.00
40.0000
7,320.00

LIQUID ASPHALT
12 ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

250.00 250.00 250.00250.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT

95.0000
13 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG  58-22

250.0000 TON -38.71 % 92.2500 -40.48 % 93.0000 -40.00 %

23,750.00 -15,000.00 23,062.50 -15,687.50 23,250.00 -15,500.00
155.0000
38,750.00

14 JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT
CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

775.00 775.00 775.00775.00
15 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

454.00 454.00 454.00454.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

100.0000
16 ESC LEAD

10.0000 DAY -50.00 % 80.0000 -60.00 % 1.0000 -99.50 %

1,000.00 -1,000.00 800.00 -1,200.00 10.00 -1,990.00
200.0000
2,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

KLB CONSTRUCTION, INC. ROAD CONSTRUCTION NORTHWEST, CONSTRUCT COMPANY LLC
3405 - 121ST ST SW 2500 E VALLEY RD #C3 1621 PEASE AVE
LYNNWOOD WA 98087-1549 98055-4071

PROJECT : MUKILTEO   WA  982750158 RENTON   WA  980570188 SUMNER   WA  983901603

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100310 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100477

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

125.0000
17 INLET PROTECTION

5.0000 EACH 25.00 % 70.0000 -30.00 % 100.0000 0.00 %

625.00 125.00 350.00 -150.00 500.00 0.00
100.0000
500.00

18 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.001,200.00

TRAFFIC

20.0000
19 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER

50.0000 L.F. -71.43 % 20.0000 -71.43 % 21.0000 -70.00 %

1,000.00 -2,500.00 1,000.00 -2,500.00 1,050.00 -2,450.00
70.0000
3,500.00

16.0000
20 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB

455.0000 L.F. -36.00 % 17.5000 -30.00 % 19.0000 -24.00 %

7,280.00 -4,095.00 7,962.50 -3,412.50 8,645.00 -2,730.00
25.0000

11,375.00

10.0000
21 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB

40.0000 L.F. -64.29 % 13.0000 -53.57 % 15.0000 -46.43 %

400.00 -720.00 520.00 -600.00 600.00 -520.00
28.0000
1,120.00

1.0000
22 PAINT LINE

800.0000 L.F. -50.00 % 1.0000 -50.00 % 1.0000 -50.00 %

800.00 -800.00 800.00 -800.00 800.00 -800.00
2.0000

1,600.00

3.0000
23 PAINTED WIDE LINE

120.0000 L.F. 0.00 % 1.0000 -66.67 % 1.0000 -66.67 %

360.00 0.00 120.00 -240.00 120.00 -240.00
3.0000
360.00

100.0000
24 PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW

4.0000 EACH -50.00 % 110.0000 -45.00 % 100.0000 -50.00 %

400.00 -400.00 440.00 -360.00 400.00 -400.00
200.0000
800.00

4.0000
25 PAINTED CROSSWALK LINE

300.0000 S.F. 0.00 % 3.2500 -18.75 % 3.0000 -25.00 %

1,200.00 0.00 975.00 -225.00 900.00 -300.00
4.0000

1,200.00

11.0000
26 PLASTIC STOP LINE

82.0000 L.F. -26.67 % 8.0000 -46.67 % 7.5000 -50.00 %

902.00 -328.00 656.00 -574.00 615.00 -615.00
15.0000
1,230.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

KLB CONSTRUCTION, INC. ROAD CONSTRUCTION NORTHWEST, CONSTRUCT COMPANY LLC
3405 - 121ST ST SW 2500 E VALLEY RD #C3 1621 PEASE AVE
LYNNWOOD WA 98087-1549 98055-4071

PROJECT : MUKILTEO   WA  982750158 RENTON   WA  980570188 SUMNER   WA  983901603

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100310 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100477

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

TRAFFIC
27 PERMANENT SIGNING

L.S. -45.00 % -40.00 % -40.00 %

2,750.00 -2,250.00 3,000.00 -2,000.00 3,000.00 -2,000.005,000.00
28 ILLUMINATION SYSTEM

L.S. -7.81 % -9.38 % -28.13 %

29,500.00 -2,500.00 29,000.00 -3,000.00 23,000.00 -9,000.0032,000.00
29 TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM

L.S. -4.42 % -0.19 % -11.54 %

49,700.00 -2,300.00 51,900.00 -100.00 46,000.00 -6,000.0052,000.00
30  TOLL BOOTH TRAFFIC LOOP INSTALLATION

L.S. -85.81 % -87.10 % -83.87 %

1,760.00 -10,640.00 1,600.00 -10,800.00 2,000.00 -10,400.0012,400.00
31 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. -41.94 % 60.97 % 70.97 %

18,000.00 -13,000.00 49,900.00 18,900.00 53,000.00 22,000.0031,000.00

18.0000
32 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A

88.0000 S.F. -10.00 % 15.0000 -25.00 % 11.0000 -45.00 %

1,584.00 -176.00 1,320.00 -440.00 968.00 -792.00
20.0000
1,760.00

33 PEDESTRIAN CONTROL AND PROTECTION
L.S. -30.00 % -70.00 % -80.00 %

3,500.00 -1,500.00 1,500.00 -3,500.00 1,000.00 -4,000.005,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
34 TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE

L.S. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.002,500.00

50.0000
35 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE

32.0000 S.F. 0.00 % 48.0000 -4.00 % 45.0000 -10.00 %

1,600.00 0.00 1,536.00 -64.00 1,440.00 -160.00
50.0000
1,600.00

33.0000
36 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK

135.0000 S.Y. -17.50 % 34.0000 -15.00 % 42.0000 5.00 %

4,455.00 -945.00 4,590.00 -810.00 5,670.00 270.00
40.0000
5,400.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

KLB CONSTRUCTION, INC. ROAD CONSTRUCTION NORTHWEST, CONSTRUCT COMPANY LLC
3405 - 121ST ST SW 2500 E VALLEY RD #C3 1621 PEASE AVE
LYNNWOOD WA 98087-1549 98055-4071

PROJECT : MUKILTEO   WA  982750158 RENTON   WA  980570188 SUMNER   WA  983901603

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100310 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100477

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS

800.0000
37 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SE CORNER

1.0000 EACH -60.00 % 800.0000 -60.00 % 1,000.0000 -50.00 %

800.00 -1,200.00 800.00 -1,200.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00
2,000.0000
2,000.00

1,300.0000
38 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SW CORNER

1.0000 EACH -40.91 % 1,175.0000 -46.59 % 1,400.0000 -36.36 %

1,300.00 -900.00 1,175.00 -1,025.00 1,400.00 -800.00
2,200.0000
2,200.00

45.0000
39 CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TYPE 2

25.0000 S.Y. 0.00 % 40.5000 -10.00 % 48.0000 6.67 %

1,125.00 0.00 1,012.50 -112.50 1,200.00 75.00
45.0000
1,125.00

40 TRIMMING AND CLEANUP
L.S. 66.67 % 86.67 % -26.67 %

2,500.00 1,000.00 2,800.00 1,300.00 1,100.00 -400.001,500.00
41 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
42 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
43 SPCC PLAN

L.S. -50.00 % -30.00 % -50.00 %

500.00 -500.00 700.00 -300.00 500.00 -500.001,000.00

$212,182.00 -21.45% $248,593.00 -7.97% $274,103.00 1.47%$270,120.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$274,103.00$212,182.00 $248,593.00BASE TOTAL -21.45% -7.97% 1.47%$270,120.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- 4TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
350 - 106TH AVE NE
98004-5732

PROJECT : BELLEVUE   WA  980093686

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 829961

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. 15.85 %
28,500.00 3,900.0024,600.00

2 ARCHAEOLOGICAL AND HISTORICAL SALVAGE
EST. 0.00 %

7,500.007,500.00
3 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION

L.S. 1,100.00 %
6,000.00 5,500.00500.00

20.5000
4 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK

21.0000 S.Y. 20.59 %
430.50 73.50

17.0000
357.00

11.0000
5 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER

35.0000 L.F. 10.00 %
385.00 35.00

10.0000
350.00

11.0000
6 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB

35.0000 L.F. 22.22 %
385.00 70.00

9.0000
315.00

125.0000
7 REMOVING PAINTED TRAFFIC MARKING

2.0000 EACH -37.50 %
250.00 -150.00

200.0000
400.00

3.2500
8 REMOVING PAINTED CROSSWALK LINE

200.0000 S.F. 8.33 %
650.00 50.00

3.0000
600.00

9 REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM
L.S. -66.67 %

200.00 -400.00600.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- 4TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
350 - 106TH AVE NE
98004-5732

PROJECT : BELLEVUE   WA  980093686

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 829961

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

GRADING

48.0000
10 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL

239.0000 C.Y. 92.00 %
11,472.00 5,497.00

25.0000
5,975.00

SURFACING

35.0000
11 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE

183.0000 TON -12.50 %
6,405.00 -915.00

40.0000
7,320.00

LIQUID ASPHALT
12 ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE

EST. 0.00 %
250.00250.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT

87.0000
13 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG  58-22

250.0000 TON -43.87 %
21,750.00 -17,000.00

155.0000
38,750.00

14 JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT
CALC 0.00 %

775.00775.00
15 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT

CALC 0.00 %
454.00454.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

1.0000
16 ESC LEAD

10.0000 DAY -99.50 %
10.00 -1,990.00

200.0000
2,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- 4TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
350 - 106TH AVE NE
98004-5732

PROJECT : BELLEVUE   WA  980093686

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 829961

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

70.0000
17 INLET PROTECTION

5.0000 EACH -30.00 %
350.00 -150.00

100.0000
500.00

18 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
EST. 0.00 %

1,200.001,200.00

TRAFFIC

62.0000
19 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER

50.0000 L.F. -11.43 %
3,100.00 -400.00

70.0000
3,500.00

43.5000
20 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB

455.0000 L.F. 74.00 %
19,792.50 8,417.50

25.0000
11,375.00

66.0000
21 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB

40.0000 L.F. 135.71 %
2,640.00 1,520.00

28.0000
1,120.00

1.0000
22 PAINT LINE

800.0000 L.F. -50.00 %
800.00 -800.00

2.0000
1,600.00

1.0000
23 PAINTED WIDE LINE

120.0000 L.F. -66.67 %
120.00 -240.00

3.0000
360.00

100.0000
24 PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW

4.0000 EACH -50.00 %
400.00 -400.00

200.0000
800.00

3.0000
25 PAINTED CROSSWALK LINE

300.0000 S.F. -25.00 %
900.00 -300.00

4.0000
1,200.00

7.5000
26 PLASTIC STOP LINE

82.0000 L.F. -50.00 %
615.00 -615.00

15.0000
1,230.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- 4TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
350 - 106TH AVE NE
98004-5732

PROJECT : BELLEVUE   WA  980093686

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 829961

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

TRAFFIC
27 PERMANENT SIGNING

L.S. 60.00 %
8,000.00 3,000.005,000.00

28 ILLUMINATION SYSTEM
L.S. -28.13 %

23,000.00 -9,000.0032,000.00
29 TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM

L.S. -11.54 %
46,000.00 -6,000.0052,000.00

30  TOLL BOOTH TRAFFIC LOOP INSTALLATION
L.S. -3.23 %

12,000.00 -400.0012,400.00
31 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. 61.29 %
50,000.00 19,000.0031,000.00

23.5000
32 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A

88.0000 S.F. 17.50 %
2,068.00 308.00

20.0000
1,760.00

33 PEDESTRIAN CONTROL AND PROTECTION
L.S. 0.00 %

5,000.00 0.005,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
34 TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE

L.S. 0.00 %
2,500.00 0.002,500.00

55.0000
35 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE

32.0000 S.F. 10.00 %
1,760.00 160.00

50.0000
1,600.00

60.0000
36 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK

135.0000 S.Y. 50.00 %
8,100.00 2,700.00

40.0000
5,400.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W125 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007996 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Sep 14 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL3487
HWY :SR 000,525 ------- 4TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 525
NB/FRONT STREET INTERSECTION -
SIGNAL & RT TURN POCKET IMPROVEMENT
09W125

TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
350 - 106TH AVE NE
98004-5732

PROJECT : BELLEVUE   WA  980093686

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 829961

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/20/2010
08:43

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS

2,175.0000
37 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SE CORNER

1.0000 EACH 8.75 %
2,175.00 175.00

2,000.0000
2,000.00

2,100.0000
38 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SW CORNER

1.0000 EACH -4.55 %
2,100.00 -100.00

2,200.0000
2,200.00

122.0000
39 CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TYPE 2

25.0000 S.Y. 171.11 %
3,050.00 1,925.00

45.0000
1,125.00

40 TRIMMING AND CLEANUP
L.S. -66.67 %

500.00 -1,000.001,500.00
41 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 %
5.005.00

42 MINOR CHANGE
CALC 0.00 %

-1.00-1.00
43 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 400.00 %
5,000.00 4,000.001,000.00

$286,591.00 6.10%$270,120.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$286,591.00BASE TOTAL 6.10%$270,120.00


